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Dear Author(s),

This document is divided into a number of sections in which you can add your comments to the video, voiceover, and online text/PDF.   Please be aware that our policy is to do a single complimentary revision, so it is critical that all participants in this project offer their comments collectively.   In addition, please make sure that your comments are easily interpreted and transparent. 

Have fun!

Protocol Name: Non-Invasive Strategies for Chronic Manipulation of DREADD-Controlled Neuronal Activity
Date: 7-16-19
Video Comments

Please fill in any comments you wish to make using the table below using the example as a guide.  If you need more space to write, please do so below the table.  DO NOT ADD CORRECTIONS TO THE NARRATION HERE.  PLEASE DO THIS IN THE AUDIO COMMENTS SECTION.

	
	Time code
	Comment
	Requested Change

	1.
	0:45
	The text is not correct, please add the before Animal and replace Committee by committees
	It should say: “Procedures involving animal subjects have been approved by the Animal Care and Use Committee of the National Institute of Mental Health (NIMH)”


	2.
	5:23
	The experimenter did not used the container for used-buffers, and it may not be clear where to discard the extra solution.


	Therefore, we would like to delete these 2 sec and transition from sec 5:23 to 5:25. This would not impact on the video/audio description.
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Audio Comments

This section is used to specify the changes that need to be made to the narration.   Please follow the example below as a guide to list your changes. If there is a pronunciation change, please provide a phonetic pronunciation key.  

	
	Time code
	Comment
	Step(s) in Shotlist 
	Rewritten Text or Corrected Pronunciation (highlight in bold)

	1.
	1:13
	Original Script Text: 
“Then, clean the exposed skin with sequential povidine-iodine…”
	
	Rewritten Script Text:

“Then, apply ocular protective lubricant on the eyes, and finally clean the exposed skin with sequential povidine-iodine…”

	2.
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	
	

	8.
	
	
	
	

	9.
	
	
	
	

	10.
	
	
	
	

	11.
	
	
	
	

	12.
	
	
	
	

	13.
	
	
	
	

	14.
	
	
	
	

	15.
	
	
	
	

	16.
	
	
	
	

	17.
	
	
	
	

	18.
	
	
	
	

	19.
	
	
	
	

	20.
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


Online Text/PDF Protocol

Please use this table to address changes that need to be made to the online text/PDF document. Both the online text and PDF are generated from the HTML template of your article. Since the PDF is generated from the HTML by our conversion software, it may contain formatting errors. For major structural changes or more than 10 spelling or grammatical mistakes, we will require re-upload of the entire document.     

	
	Protocol Step
	Comment
	Requested Change (highlight in bold)

	1.
	1.4
	Step says: 

“Fix the head of the mouse to the stereotaxic frame, shave the top of the head, clean the surface by scrubbing with povidone-iodine and 70% ethanol, and expose the skull using a sterile scalpel.”
	Please correct to:

“Shave the top of the head and fix the head of the mouse to the stereotaxic frame. Then, apply ocular protective lubricant on the eyes, clean the surface by scrubbing with povidone-iodine and 70% ethanol, and expose the skull using a sterile scalpel.”
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